Pony Jumper
No Award

Low Children's Jumper
1st Occra
2nd Sheridan Dawn
3rd Amadeo
4th Southern Martini
5th Starry Night
6th Commander In Chief

Low AA Jumper
1st Titan's Atlas

Owner
Callie Matteson
Delaney Hamilton
Julia Fischer
Danielle Guest
Anna Lynton
Caroline Molther

Owner
Kate Vrendenburg

Only 1 horse placed at more than 1 show.

Children's Jumper
1st Carus Z

2nd Cha Cha Cha

3rd Kobenhavn's Noble Charm
4th A Twist of China

5th Vento Solitaire

6th Galina 177

AA Jumper
1st Chivas

2nd Neolisto Van Het Merienhof
3rd Serendipity

Owner
Jaden Olson
Abigail Kelley
Kennedy Eaton
James McConnell
Maddee Morley
Sydney Matteson

Owner
Haley Matteson
Kristina Matthews
Audrey Carlson

Only 3 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Low Jr Jumper
No Award

High Jr Jumper
No Award

Low AO Jumper
1st Counselour

2nd Pikara

3rd Mine D'Or

4th Dantrex Van't Laerhof
5th Wanted K

Owner

Owner

Owner
Inez Be Aspinwall
Kristin Jacob
Nicole LyVere
Nicole LyVere
Kali Barnes

Only 5 horses placed at more than 1 show.

High AO Jumper
No Award

Jumpers 1.15-1.25m
1st Ravissant
2nd Counselour
3rd Waterloo Il
4th Janitzio

Owner

Owner
Heather Chenault
Inez Be Aspinwall
Jennifer Hodgson
Emma Tellor

Only 4 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Jumpers 1.30m & Above
1st Leon D'Or
2nd Castalano
3rd J.E.S. Quito

Owner
Kris McConnell

Katharin Albrecht-Gualtieri

Nicki Wilcox

Only 3 horses placed at more than 1 show.
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Rider(s)

Callie Matteson
Delaney Hamilton
Julia Fischer
Danielle Guest
Anna Lynton
Caroline Molther

Rider(s)

Kate Vrendenburg

Rider(s)

Jaden Olson

Abigail Kelley
Kennedy Eaton
Stephany McConnell
Maddee Morley
Sydney Matteson

Rider(s)
Haley Matteson
Kristina Matthews
Audrey Carlson

Rider(s)

Rider(s)

Rider(s)

Inez Be Aspinwall
Kristin Jacob
Nicole LyVere
Nicole LyVere
Kali Barnes

Rider(s)

Rider(s)

Amanda McConnell
Inez Be Aspinwall & Nicki Wilcox
Jennifer Hodgson

Rider(s)

Amanda McConnell
Katharin Albrecht-Gualtieri
Nicki Wilcox

Total Pts
603
522
489
399
337
290

Total Pts
374

Total Pts
843
817
664
642
529
484

Total Pts
530
372
219

Total Pts

Total Pts

Total Pts
455.0
404.0
280.0
220.0
160.0

Total Pts

Total Pts
997
106
60
58

Total Pts
771
417
179



