Group I Banquet Awards - Jumpers

P	or	ıv	.I	11	m	n	e	r

No Award

Low Children's Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Occra	Callie Matteson	Callie Matteson	603
2nd Sheridan Dawn	Delaney Hamilton	Delaney Hamilton	522
3rd Amadeo	Julia Fischer	Julia Fischer	489
4th Southern Martini	Danielle Guest	Danielle Guest	399
5th Starry Night	Anna Lynton	Anna Lynton	337
6th Commander In Chief	Caroline Molther	Caroline Molther	290
Low AA Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Titan's Atlas	Kate Vrendenburg	Kate Vrendenburg	374

Only 1 horse placed at more than 1 show.

Children's Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Carus Z	Jaden Olson	Jaden Olson	843
2nd Cha Cha Cha	Abigail Kelley	Abigail Kelley	817
3rd Kobenhavn's Noble Charm	Kennedy Eaton	Kennedy Eaton	664
4th A Twist of China	James McConnell	Stephany McConnell	642
5th Vento Solitaire	Maddee Morley	Maddee Morley	529
6th Galina 177	Sydney Matteson	Sydney Matteson	484

AA Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Chivas	Haley Matteson	Haley Matteson	530
2nd Neolisto Van Het Merienhof	Kristina Matthews	Kristina Matthews	372
3rd Serendipity	Audrey Carlson	Audrey Carlson	219

Only 3 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Low Jr Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
No Award			

High Jr Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
No Award			

Low AO Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Counselour	Inez Be Aspinwall	Inez Be Aspinwall	455.0
2nd Pikara	Kristin Jacob	Kristin Jacob	404.0
3rd Mine D'Or	Nicole LyVere	Nicole LyVere	280.0
4th Dantrex Van't Laerhof	Nicole LyVere	Nicole LyVere	220.0
5th Wanted K	Kali Barnes	Kali Barnes	160.0

Only 5 horses placed at more than 1 show.

High AO Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
No Award			

Jumpers 1.15-1.25m	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Ravissant	Heather Chenault	Amanda McConnell	997
2nd Counselour	Inez Be Aspinwall	Inez Be Aspinwall & Nicki Wilcox	106
3rd Waterloo II	Jennifer Hodgson	Jennifer Hodgson	60
4th Janitzio	Emma Tellor		58

Only 4 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Jumpers 1.30m & Above	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Leon D'Or	Kris McConnell	Amanda McConnell	771
2nd Castalano	Katharin Albrecht-Gualtieri	Katharin Albrecht-Gualtieri	417
3rd J.E.S. Quito	Nicki Wilcox	Nicki Wilcox	179

Only 3 horses placed at more than 1 show.